DL AUVING,

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO 2020

Grade: 1

Total No. of Candidates:

Ranking

Candidte No.

CAN352219130

CAN430619751

CAN667019991

CAN225122048

CAN910020817

CAN334622755

CAN368422862

CAN918924548

CAN533120646

CAN284722403

595

Student Name

NGUYEN UYEN MINH

NICOLE SUN

JANESSA KOH YUE EN

CHOO CAYENNE

FAN SICHEN

KATELYN FAUSTYN FERNANDO

KENT MARCELLO CENDEKIA

ISHITA SINGH

NATPANON
PATANASIRIMONGKOL

CALIEF ARKAAN ELBANY

Student School

NORTH LONDON COLLEGIATE
SCHOOL SINGAPORE

CARLINGFORD WEST PUBLIC
SCHOOL

Al TONG SCHOOL
SJK(C) JALAN DAVIDSON, KL

CHENGDU SHENGXI
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

SEKOLAH BINA PERSADA
XIN ZHONG SCHOOL

ST. CONRAD'S INTER COLLEGE,
AGRA

GLORY SINGAPORE
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

DARUL HIKAM INTEGRATED
SCHOOL PRIMARY

Percentile

100

99.65

99.65

99.29

99.12

98.94

98.76

98.59

98.41

98.41

Country

Singapore

Australia

Singapore

Malaysia
China

Indonesia

Indonesia

India

Thailand

Indonesia



